LE20405U
LE20405

=
(0]
o
o

EN 1176}

g

=l

\__3-14 J

>

#19

N:2RNA i

PLAYGROUNDS G

designed for sustainable and creative play

29-06-2023 / Rev.: A



LE20405U

LE20405

2813 2474
_ /ﬁ Max kg / cm
o [T i
o
o
(a0] ==
o
o ==
w IIOII
Al ==
==
o
= I
N E l \ ==
#19
5788
N
N~
©
Yol
Rr1500
<
7h 25 m?2 58x57x3m ~530 kg ~0,2 m? @16/18 x 380 cm 77 kg
NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



/
DZ00001

/
LE20333

RS00776

DZ00004

D10329
D11979
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D10329 Ladder
1 D11776 Taifun rope, assembled
1 D11979 Taifun
1 D12076 Mountain plate Fh: 1800 mm
2 DZ00001 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap
1 DZ00003 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap
1 Dz00004 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap
1 LE20333 1257x1258
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
4 RS00776 216/18

LE20405U

LE20405

DZ00003

I ———— DZ00001

D11776

D12076 LE20370



3000

1800

LE20405U
LE20405

, 800

-

#19

< o <
o D ~— 7o) [ee]
< [(e] Q ™ ™
N o ™ » ~— ™
2534
/ \

731 % %

1350 €E

3138




LE20405U

LE20405

DZ00003

DZ00004

LE20333

DZ00001

= DZzZ00001

M LE16192

LE16192

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 DZ00001 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap

DZ00003 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap

1 DZ00004 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap

28 LE16192 5x80mm

1 LE20333 1257x1258




LE16152
LE16152 LE15108

LE16556

LE16100
—
LE16556
B
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 DZ00001 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap
1 Dz00003 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap
1 DZ00004 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap
8 LE15108 @38x40mm
8 LE15254 M16x250mm
8 LE16100 M16 nut
16 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
16 LE16556 B42/38mm

LE20333 1257x1258
4 RS00776 216/18

LE20405U

LE20405

RS00776

DZ00004 DZ00003

LE15254

DZ00001

. DZ00001

LE20333

&) NORNA 100g
0 (LE16604)
Lubricating paste




DZ00001

DZ00003 |

75N
.
T
. .

A
3

R

LE16502
LE16599
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11776 Taifun rope, assembled
1 D12076 Mountain plate Fh: 1800 mm
2 DZ00001 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap
1 DZ00003 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap
1 DZ00004 1194x750 mm, 490mm Gap
1 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
1 LE16026 M10x40 mm (total 60mm) Eyebolt
2 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16082 Buttonhead 10x50
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
1 LE16104 M10x1,25mm nut
1 LE16153 M10 - @29mm
4 LE16156 M10-@20
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
4 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
1 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
2 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE20333 1257x1258
1 LE20370 Sliding pole

Q)

;','.'.'.'.'J/é VRN
= /4_ \

LE20405U

LE20405

LE16556

DZ00001

@)

LE16082

<>

LE16556

LE16153

LE16156
LE16054

LE15116 LE16156

LE16167 @
A

LE20370
DZ00004
LE20333 i i
LE16185
D12076
LE16104

LE16026




LE20405U

LE20405 8/8

@8 LE99708

LE16048

LE16323

LE16599 LE13100

D10329

LE16077

D11979

LE15116 LE16054

LE16156

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D10329 Ladder
D11979 Taifun
LE13100 Shackle LE15910
LE15116 L: 600mm
LE15901 3x16, PH
LE15910 Name tag
LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
LE16054 | M10 cap nut LE15901
LE16077 Buttonhead 10x60mm
LE16156 M10-@20
LE16323 6x100 Dh
LE16502 Spacer 6mm
LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
LE99708 @8mm, 1=170/100 mm

S22 INININNININI2INININ| 2|~




